Blutspenden in 96149 bis zum 11.08.2025

Mi
Fr
Mo

25.06.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

08.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Baunach 96148
Grund- und Mittelschule
Basteistr. 8-10

Zapfendorf 96199
Volksschule / AULA
SchulstralRe 7

Hallstadt 96103
Volksschule
Konigshofstralie 3

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



